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UA FACULTY SENATE ROSTER  2003-2004

DIVISION NAME EXT. E-MAIL TERM
Arts & Torin Alter 1908 talter@tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2005
   Sciences David Beito 1870 dbeito@history.as.ua.edu 2004
  Wolfgang Bertsch 6381 wbertsch@bama.ua.edu 2005
  Bing Blewitt 4600 hblewitt@nc.ua.edu 2005
  Catherine Davies 9522 cdavies@english.as.ua.edu 2004
  Martin Evans 5301 mevans@gp.as.ua.edu 2005
  Daniel Goldmark 7110 dgoldmar@music.ua.edu 2005
  Nanda Hopenwasser 1979 nhopenwa@bama.ua.edu 2004
  Marvin Johnson 6604 mjohnson@music.ua.edu 2004
  Robert Moore 1978 rmoore@gp.as.ua.edu 2005
  Charles Nuckolls 8202 balaji@ouraynet.com 2004
  Janis Nuckolls 2149 jnuckoll@tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2005
  2004
  Richard Richards 2332 rrichard@bama.ua.edu 2004
  Joshua Rothman 1866 jrothman@tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2005
  Karen Steckol 7131 ksteckol@bama.ua.edu  2005
  Tavan Trent 1973 ttrent@mathdept.as.ua.edu 2004
  John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu 2004
  Mathew Winston 8492 mwinston@bama.ua.edu 2005
 
Alternates: John Allison 3347 bigcoon@simplecom.net 2004
  Stavros Belbas 1992 sbelbas@gp.as.ua.edu 2005
  Tim Earley 2004
  Razma Lasda 6954 rlasda@bama.ua.edu 2005
  Ian Stancu 7777 ion.stancu@ua.edu 2004
  Steve Woski 0454 swoski@bama.ua.edu 2005

Commerce & George Franke 9435 gfranke@cba.ua.edu 2004
Business Don Hooks 7842 dhooks@cba.ua.edu 2004
Administration John Mason 2904 Faculty.Senate.President@ua.edu 2005
  Grant Savage 2926 gsavage@cba.ua.edu 2005
  Jerry Weaver 6520 jweaver@cba.ua.edu 2005
 
Alternates: Art Allaway 8917 aallaway@cba.ua.edu 2005
  Bruce Barrett 8903 bbarrett@cba.ua.edu 2005
  James Cover 8977 jcover@cba.ua.edu 2004
  James Ligon 6313 jligon@cba.ua.edu 2005
  Walter Robbins 6131 wrobbins@cba.ua.edu 2005
 
Community Karen Burgess 1309 kburgess@cchs.ua.edu 2004
Health Sciences Margaret Garner 2880 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu 2005
 
Alternates: Jim Leeper 1355 jleeper@cchs.ua.edu 2004
  Nancy Rubin 1323 nrubin@cchs.ua.edu 2005
 
Communication Caryl Cooper 3593 cooper@apr.ua.edu 2005
& Information Steve Miller 1525 steve@ua.edu 2004
Sciences Sheri Shuler 8075 sherishu@bama.ua.edu 2004
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Alternates: Christine Brown 4990 cdbrown@bama.ua.edu 2003
  Joe Phelps 8646 phelps@apr.ua.edu 2005
  Shuhua Zhou 8653 szhou@bama.ua.edu 2004
 
Education Karla Carmichael 7580 kcarmich@bamaed.ua.edu 2004
  Doug McKnight 1449 dmcknigh@bamaed.ua.edu 2004
  John Petrovic 0465 jpetrovi@bamaed.ua.edu 2004
  Margaret Rice 1165 mrice@bamaed.ua.edu 2005
 
Alternates: C.J. Daane 1199 cdaane@bamaed.ua.edu 2004
  Jane Newman 1444 jnewman@bamaed.ua.edu 2005
  Craig Shwery 1181 cshwery@bamaed.ua.edu 2004
  Carol Tieso 9499 ctieso@bamaed.ua.edu 2005
 
English Language Kim Andrus 7472 kandrus@eli.ua.edu 2004
Institute
 
Alternate: Ann Ramos 7413 aramos@eli.ua.edu 2004
 
Engineering David Arnold 1741 darnold@coe.eng.ua.edu 2004
  Marcus Brown 6363 mbrown@cs.ua.edu 2005
  Jay Lindly 1724 jlindly@coe.eng.ua.edu 2005
  Duk-Won Park 1679 dpark@coe.eng.ua.edu 2005
  Will Schreiber 1650 wschreiber@coe.eng.ua.edu 2005
  Mohammed Sharif 8052 msharif@coe.eng.ua.edu 2004
 
Alternates: Richard Borie 1668 borie@cs.ua.edu 2004
  Pauline Brown 3577 pbrown@coe.eng.ua.edu 2004
  Charlie Haynes 6550 chaynes@coe.eng.ua.edu 2005
  Bob Leland 9085 rleland@coe.eng.ua.edu 2004
  Russ Pimmel 1753 rpimmel@coe.eng.ua.edu 2005
 
Human  Nick Stinnet 7864 nstinne1@ches.ua.edu 2004
Environmental Ken Wright 8683 kwright@ches.ua.edu 2005
Science
 
Alternate: Peggy Jessee 8150 pjessee@ches.ua.edu 2003
 
Law Alfred Brophy 0841 abrophy@law.ua.edu 2005
  Wythe Holt 1123 wholt@law.ua.edu 2004
 
Alternates: Steven Hobbs 5247 shobbs@law.ua.edu 2005
  James Leonard 5927 jleonard@law.ua.edu 2005
 
Libraries Jessica Lacher-Feldman 0506 jlfeldma@bama.ua.edu 2004
  Lee Pike 1095 lpike@bruno.cba.ua.edu 2005
 
Alternates: Marcia Barrett 6390 mbarrett@bama.ua.edu 2004
  Lisa Yuro 0762 lyuro@bama.ua.edu 2005
 
Nursing Debra Humphrey 1039 dhumphre@nursing.ua.edu 2005
  Roy Ann Sherrod 1033 rsherrod@bama.ua.edu 2004
 
Alternates Angela Collins 2707 acollins@bama.ua.edu 2004
  Marilyn Handley 1036 mhandley@bama.ua.edu 2005
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Social Work Carol Drolen 3935 cdrolen@sw.ua.edu 2005
  Lori Messinger 3258 lmessing@sw.ua.edu 2005
 
Alternates Jo Pryce 5405 jpryce@sw.ua.edu 2005
  Joanne Terrell 6229 jterrell@sw.ua.edu 2005
 

Past President Steve Miller 1525 smiller@slis.ua.edu  
 
Parliamentarian Bob Sigler rsigler2@aol.com

 

Last update: 01/16/2003
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